
17NASPGHAN Foundation Member Donations
NASPGHAN Foundation 
Champion 
($1000 and up)  

APGNN
Jane Balint MD
Rebecca and 
	 William Balistreri MD
Bank of New York Mellon 	
	 Matching Fund
Ellen and John A. Barnard MD
Mitchell B. Cohen MD
Janet Harnsberger MD
The Hatch Family 
	 Charitable Fund 
Susan Henning MD
Jay Hochman MD
Mary Anne and 
	 Jay Jackson MD
Donald Wayne Laney MD
D.W. Lang, Jr. MD
Joseph Levy MD
B Li MD
Amy B. Manela 
Maria R. Mascarenhas MBBS
Ellsworth McKee MD
Bryan Sauer MD
Kathleen B Schwarz MD
Janet Aronoff and hilip 	
	 Sherman MD
Arnold W. Strauss MD
Frederick Suchy MD
Veena L. Venkat MD
Judith and Menno 
	 Verhave MD
Barry K Wershil MD
Claire Wilson MD

NASPGHAN Foundation 
Benefactor 
($500-$999)  

John D Bancroft MD
Janice Barkey MD
Dennis D. Black MD
Athos Bousvaros MD
Edward Clark MD
Richard B. Colletti MD
Carlo Di Lorenzo MD
Reed Dimmitt MD
Dutchess Capital Partners
Looi Ee MD
William T. Gerson MD
Melvin B. Heyman MD
Ivor Hill MD
Jeannie Huang MD
Rohit Kohli MD
Wayne Lencer MD
Mike Leonis MD
Mark Lowe MD
David R Mack MD
Willis C. Maddrey MD
Petar Mamula MD
Anthony Otley MD
David A. Piccoli MD
Colin D. Rudolph MD, PhD
Robert J. Shulman MD
Lesley Smith MD
Robert T. Stone MD
W Allan Walker MD
Steven Werlin MD
Michele Winesett MD
Harland S Winter MD

NASPGHAN Foundation 
Partner 
($200-$499)  

Sarah and Bruce Bacon MD
Gail A. McGuinness and 	
	 William E. Bell MD
Carol Berkowitz MD

Marilyn Brown MD
Daniel B Caplan MD
Valeria Cohran MD
Harold Conrad MD
Joseph Croffie 
Dr. and Mrs. Christopher 
	 Cunha 
Molly Dienhart MD
Terri and Steve Erdman MD
George D. Ferry MD
Aaron Friedman MD
Glenn Furuta MD
Praveen Goday MBBS
Tanja Gonska MD
John J. Herbst MD
Abraham Jelin MD
Marsha Kay MD
Steven Lichtman MD
Jenifer Lightdale MD
William C. MacLean, Jr. MD
Eric S. Maller MD
William F. Marshall MD
Anne and Paul Miles MD
Linda Muir MD
Vince Mukkada MD
Michael Narkewicz MD
Vicky Lee Ng MD
Molly O’Gorman MD
Maria Oliva-Hemker MD
David Perlmutter MD
Jay Perman MD
John M. Peters MD
Victor M. Pineiro MD
John Pohl MD
Joel B. Rosh MD
Claude C Roy MD
Wael Sayej MD
Steven Schwarz MD
Harohalli Shashidhar MD
Frank R Sinatra MD
Judy Splawski MD
Christopher B. Sullivan MD
Francisco A. Sylvester MD
Dan W. Thomas MD
William R Treem MD
V. Marc Tsou MD
Miriam Vos MD
Ghassan Wahbeh MD
Stavra Xanthakos MD

NASPGHAN Foundation 
Associate 
($100 - $199)  

Pediatric Gastroenterology, 	
PC: Ajay Gohil and Hussam 	

	 Mallah MD
Pediatric Gastroenterology 

of Florida, P.A.: Jayshree V. 	
Ganatra MD

Lorrie and Michael Bates MD
William E. Berquist MD
Anne and 
	 Joseph Bloomer MD
Ram I. Chandra MD
Jorge Chavez-Saenz MD
Alan Cohen MD
Hildegardo Costa MD
Wallace V. Crandall MD
Sesi Dosunmu-Ogunbi MD
Jennifer Dotson MD
Valentine Enemuo MD
Jeff ey C. Fahl MD
Alejandro Flores MD
Victor L. Fox MD
Mary Pat Francisco MD
Regino Gonzalez-Peralta MD
Melanie Greifer MD
David Gremse MD
Debbie Grill MD
Anita and Sandeep Gupta MD
Leo A. Heitlinger MD

Anas Bitar MD
David A Blanco MD
Ellen Blank MD
Jeff ey A. Blumenthal MD
Thomas F. Boat MD
Dana Boctor MD
Millie Boettcher MSN
Maria del Carmen CRNP, CNSN
Bojorquez Ramos MD
Linda S. Book MD
Drucy S Borowitz MD
Stephen Borowitz MD
Julia Bracken MD
Lynda Brady MD
Robert E. Broughton MD
Christopher W Brown MD
Jeff ey B. Brown MD
Kendall Brown MD
Marilyn R Brown MD
Raynorda Brown MD
Mrs. Robert C. Brownlee, III
John C Bucuvalas MD
Tyler Burpee MD
J. Decker Butzner MD
Ricardo A. Caicedo MD
Kathleen Campbell MD
Matthew Carroll MD
Ryan Carvalho MD
Helen Butler Casteel MD
Lillienne Chan MD
Nandini 
	 Channasbasappa MD
Catherine Chao MD
Yen-Ping Chen MD
Edaire Cheng MD
Dennis L Christie MD
Bruno Chumpitazi MD
Joseph H Clark MD
Maria I Clavell MD
Deborah Lillien Cloney MD
José Cocjin MD
Stanley A Cohen MD
Brynie Slome Collins MD
Jennifer M. Colombo MD
Laurie Conklin MD
Harold Conrad MD
Geraldine F. Cordano MD
Richard A. Cordle MD
Mark R. Corkins MD
Clarisa E Cuevas MD
James F. Daniel MD
Anil Darbari MD
Ivan Darenkov MD
Michael K Davis MD
Arthur J. de Lorimier MD
Richard J Deckelbaum MD
J Fernando del Rosario MD
Antonio I Del Valle MD
Jolanda Denham MD
Nirav Desai MD
Attila G. Devenyi MD
Rosalyn Diaz MD
Joan S DiPalma MD
G. Kevin Donovan MD
Jill Dorsey MD
Eric Drouin MD
Christopher Duggan MD
Jan Dundas MD
Peter R Durie MD
Carol Durno MD
Debora Duro MD
Susan T Edwards MD
Alexandra Eidelwein MD
Larry Eisenberg MD
Yoram Elitsur MD
Jason Mark Ellison MD
Nissa Erickson MD
Yasemen Eroglu MD
Sandra Escalera MD
John K Eshun MD
Jonathan S Evans MD
Ariel Feldstein MD

Drew Feranchak MD
David A Ferenci MD
Ryan Fischer MD
Mark Fishbein MD
Steven W. Fitts MD
Dean (Rick) Focht MD
Jay Fong MD
Ilana Fortgang MD
John Fortunato MD
Thomas M Foy MD
James Franciosi MD
Joel Friedlander MD
Craig A Friesen MD
Anna Furr MD
Megan Gabel MD
Jayshree Ganatra MD
Amy Garcia MD
José Alberto Garcia Aranda MD
Monica Garin-Laflam M
Daniel Gelfond MD
Donald E. George MD
Matthew Giefer MD
Jonathan Gisser MD
Elizabeth E. Gleghorn MD
Benjamin D. Gold MD
Matthew Goldman MD
Ruben Gonzalez-Vallina MD
Rose C. Graham MD
Kenneth Grant MD
Thomas Green 
Juan C Gregory MD
Roberto A Guerrero MD
Puneet Gupta MD
Nitika Gupta MD
Stephen L Guthery MD
Michael A Haight MD
Elizabeth Hait MD
Michael S Halata MD
Michael H. Hart MD
Terry Hatch MD
John J Herbst MD
Erick Hernandez MD
Enrique Hernandez-Sanchez MD
Paula Hertel MD
James E. Heubi MD
Robert O Heuckeroth MD
Leslie M Higuchi MD
A Craig Hillemeier MD
Barry Hirsch MD
Meredith Hitch MD
Charles Hodge MD
Ronald Holmes MD
Lori Holtz MD
Leonardo R Hormaza MD
Simon P. Horslen MD
W Stokes Houck MD
Hien Huynh MD
Samar Ibrahim MD
Karina Irizarry MD
W Daniel Jackson MD
Sudarshan R. Jadcherla MD
Traci Jester MD
Helen A. John-Kelly MD
Christopher Jolley MD
Nicola L Jones MD
Christopher Justinich MD
Rajiv J. Kaddu MD
Greg C. Kaiser MD
Ian Kang MD
Mitchell H Katz MD
Kevin J Kelly MD
Janice A Kelly Dones MD
Judith Kelsen MD
Drew Kelts MD
Benny Kerzner MD
Zahangir Khaled MD
Khalid Khan MD
Muhammad Khan MD
Dale King MD
Barbara S Kirschner MD
Ronald E Kleinman MD
Samuel Kocoshis MD

Sohail Husain MD
Esther Israel MD
Abidion Johnson MD
Daniel Kamin MD
Ben Kuhn MD
Adam Mezoff M
Jean Pappas Molleston MD
Iona M. Monteiro MD
Andrew E. Mulberg MD
Suzanne Nelson MD
Samuel Nurko MD
Pfi er Foundation 
	 Matching Gifts Program 
Barbara Reid MD
J Marc Rhoads MD
Jeff ey C. Rosensweig MD
Cynthia and 
	 Robert Rothbaum MD
Emily Rothbaum Perito MD
Alan Sacks MD
Ann Scheimann MD
Richard A. Schreiber MD
Timothy A Sentongo MD
Praful C. Shah MD
Robin Shannon PNP
Mitchell Shub MD
Gary Silber MD
Ronald J. Sokol MD
Lawrence F. Sorkin MD
Jon B. Tingelstad MD
Drago Tolosa MD
Justine Turner MD
Bernadette Vitola MD
Cynthia Wetzel
Yolanda Wimberly 

NASPGHAN Foundation 
Friend 
($35 - $99)

Myles Abbott MD
Adel Abi-Hanna MD
Sheeja Abraham MD
Jeremy Adler MD
Chandran Paul 
	 Alexander MD
Marcos E. Alfie M
Syed Shaukat Ali MD
Estella M Alonso MD
Elizabeth Alonso-
	 Rubiano MD
Steven M Altschuler MD
Rathna P. Amarnath MD
Marvin E Ament MD
Jae-Koo (Jack) An MD
Anastasios G Angelides MD
Thiru S. Arasu MD
Richard N Arboleda MD
Ramalingam 
	 Arumugam MD
Yaron Avitzur MD
Ahmet Aybar MD
Corentin Babakissa MD
Philip C Bagnell MD
David J Bailey MD
John H Baker MD
Robert D Baker MD
Susan S Baker MD
Ashis Barad MD
Collin Barker MD
Mark Bartlett MD
Julie Bass MD
Lee Bass MD
Jaime Belkind-Gerson MD
Eric Benchimol MD
Keith J Benkov MD
Elana M Bern MD
Jatinder Bhardwaj MD
Sangeeta Bhargava MD
Patricia Bierly CRNP
Audrey H Birnbaum MD
Phyllis Bishop MD



Soula Koniaris MD
Michael Konikoff M
Oren Koslowe MD
Raghad Koutouby MD
Robert E. Kramer MD
Nancy Krebs MD
Subra Kugathasan MD
Sachin Kunde MD
Amethyst C. Kurbegov MD
Esi S N Lamousé-Smith MD
Nicholas F. LaRusso MD
Edward P Laurance MD
Ian H Leibowitz MD
Karen Leibowitz MD
Alycia Leiby MD
Jeffery Lewis MD
Larry Glen Lewis MD
Joel Lim MD
Simon C Ling MD
Steven Liu MD
Anthony Loizides MD
Kenneth A Lombard MD
Sarah S. MD & 
	 William B Long MD
Kathleen M Loomes MD
Otto Louis-Jacques MD
Hernando Lyons MD
Wieslaw Machnowski MD
Jeanine Maclin MD
Susan Maisel MD
Martin Maksimak MD
Nisha Mangalat MD
Elizabeth Mannick MD
Shuemein Mar MD
Valerie Marchand MD
Seth Marcus MD
James F. Markowitz MD
Jonathan E Markowitz MD
Aldo Maspons MD
Richard K Mathis MD
Randall D. McClellan MD
Randolph M McConnie MD
Marjorie McCracken MD
Jennifer McCullough MD
Philip J McDonald MD
Adelina McDuffie RN, P
Katherine McGoogan MD
Nancy McGreal MD
William F Meyers MD
Elizabeth Mileti MD
David E Milov MD
Naveen Mittal MD
Aminu Mohammed MD
Parvathi Mohan MD
Richard L. Mones MD
Aeri Moon MD
Jonathan Moses MD
Hayat Mousa MD
Marialena Mouzaki MD
William S. Mow MD
Virginia Moyer MD
William I Muinos MD
Aleixo Muise MD
Pramodha Muniyappa MD
Mark Naddaf MD
Rajeev Nagpal MD
Prathiba Nanjundiah MD
Stephen Nanton MD
Shivinder Narwal MD
Amana Nasir MD
Radha Nathan MD
Deborah A. Neigut MD
Kim-Doan  Nguyen MD
James M. Noel MD
Robert Adam Noel MD
Janaina Nogueira MD
Cade Nylund MD
Nick Ogunmola MD
Nadia Ovchinsky MD
Stephanie Page MD
Helen Pappa MD
Dinesh Patel MD
Nirav R Patel MD
Raza Ali Patel MD
Mohini Patel MD
Edward Patterson MD
Luc Pelletier MD

Maria Perez MD
Michael J. Pettei MD
Michael Pickens MD
Kevin Pieroni MD
Edith Schear Pilzer MD
Randi G Pleskow MD
Marilyn Gregory Porter MD
Carol J Potter MD
Laurel Prestridge MD
Jaya Punati MD
Sallie and Warren W 		
	 Quillian, II MD
Ruben E. Quiros MD
Simon Rabinowitz MD
Jyoti Ramakrishna MD
Charina Ramirez MD
Sujal Rangwalla MD
Jesse Reeves-Garcia MD
Manuel Reinoso MD
Leon Julio (Yul) 
	 Reinstein MD
Yuliya Rekhtman MD
Anthony H Repucci MD
Christopher Rhee MD
Melanie Rhue MD
Mark Riley MD
Mihaela Ringheanu MD
Sara Waller Rippel MD
Teresa Rivera-Penera MD
Charles C Roberts MD
Philip L. Rogers MD
Edward Rose MD
Michael J. Rosen MD
Allan J Rosenberg MD
Jerry L. Rosenblum MD
Susan R Rosenthal MD
Albert Marshall Ross MD
Thomas M Rossi MD
David A Rudnick MD
Paul Rufo MD
Nasim Sabery Khavari MD
Shehzad A Saeed MD
William San Pablo MD
Kathleen D Sanders MD
Miguel Saps MD
Larry M. Saripkin MD
Lawrence J. 
	 Saubermann MD
Adrienne Scheich MD
Jacqueline P 
	 Schenkein MD
Bess T Schoen MD
Jeff ey B Schwimmer MD
R Brent Scott MD
Sarah Sela-Herman MD
Seth Septer MD
Mala Setty MD
Thomas J. Sferra MD
Angela Shannon MD
Olga M Sherrod MD
Anees Siddiqui MD
Arnold Silverman MD
Edwin Simpser MD
Scott M Sirlin MD
Mamata Sivagnanam MD
Cass Smith MD
Christopher J. Smith MD
Jina M. Snider MD
Jason Soden MD
Azam Soroush MD
Nelson J. Spinetti MD
Robert H Squires MD
Maya D Srivastava MD
Theodore Stathos MD
Dana Steien MD
Barry A. Steinmetz MD
Jen Strople MD
Shikha Sundaram MD
Kevin Sztam MD
Salik Taufiq MD
Jeff ey H Teckman MD
Annie B. Terry MD
Kerry Thek MD
Henry R. Thompson MD
Eric Tibesar MD
Neelesh Tipnis MD
Amin Tjota MD

Glenn Furuta MD
William T. Gerson MD
Praveen Goday MBBS
Tonja Gonska MD
Regino Gonzalez-
	 Peralta MD
Chris, Doris, Roxy and 
	 Todd Greene 
Melanie Greifer MD
David Gremse MD
Debbie Grill RN
Anita & Sandeep 
	 Gupta MD
Nitika Gupta MD
Walter & Allyson Haenlein 
Janet Harnsberger MD
The Hatch Family 
	 Charitable Fund
Leo A. Heitlinger MD
Susan Henning PhD
John J. Herbst MD
Paula Hertel MD
James E. Heubi MD
Ivor Hill MB, ChB, MD
Jeff ey & Nicole Hiller 
Jay Hochman MD
Ronald Holmes MD
Sara Holstein 
Jeannie Huang MD, MPH
Sohail Husain MD
Samar Ibrahim MD
Mary Anne, MD Jay A. 		
	 Jackson MD
Abraham Jelin MD
Daniel Kamin MD
Marsha Kay MD
Ben Kuhn DO
Donald Wayne Laney MD
D.W. Lang, Jr. MD
Nicholas F. LaRusso MD
Wayne Lencer MD
Mike Leonis MD
Joseph Levy MD
B Li MD
Steven Lichtman MD
Jenifer Lightdale MD
Sarah and William Long MD
William C. MacLean, Jr. MD
Willis C. Maddrey MD
Eric S. Maller MD
Amy B. Manela 
William F. Marshall MD
Maria R. Mascarenhas MBBS
Gail A. McGuinness MD
McKee Foods
Adam Mezoff M
Paul and Anne Miles MD
Parvathi Mohan MD
Jean Pappas Molleston MD
Virginia Moyer MD
Linda Muir MD
Vincent Mukkada MD
Andrew E. Mulberg MD
Suzanne Nelson MD, MPH
Vicky Lee Ng MD
Samuel Nurko MD
Maria Oliva-Hemker MD
Thomas O’Shaughnessy
Anthony Otley MD
Mohini Patel MD
Pediatric Gastroenterology, 	

PC (Ajay Gohil and 		
	 Hussam Mallah MD)
Pediatric Gastroenterology 	

of Florida, P.A. 
(Jayshree V. Ganatra MD)

David Perlmutter MD
Jay Perman MD
John M. Peters MD
Pfi er Foundation Matching 	
	 Gifts Program
Victor M. Pineiro MD
John Pohl MD
Tasha Pravecek 
Sallie C and Warren W 		
	 Quillian, II MD
Barbara Reid MD

Laura and Bryan Reniker 
J Marc Rhoads MD
Philip L. Rogers MD
Jeff ey C. Rosensweig MD
Joel B. Rosh MD
Cynthia and Robert 		
	 Rothbaum MD
Emily Rothbaum Perito MD
Claude C. Roy MD
Colin D. Rudolph MD, PhD
Paul Rufo MD
Alan Sacks MD
Wael Sayej MD
Ann Scheimann MD
Family of Katherine Schott 
Kathleen B. Schwarz MD
Praful C. Shah MD
Harohalli Shashidhar MD
Mitchell Shub MD
Janet Aronoff and
	 Philip Sherman MD
Robert Shulman MD
Gary Silber MD
Arnold  Silverman MD
Frank Sinatra MD
Ronald J. Sokol MD
Robert T. Stone MD
Arnold W. Strauss MD
Frederick Suchy MD
Christopher B. Sullivan 
Francisco A. Sylvester MD
Dan W. Thomas MD
Jon B. Tingelstad MD
Drago Tolosa MD
Amy Tsai MD
V. Marc Tsou MD
Justine Turner MD
Veena L. Venkat MD
Judith & Menno  
	 Verhave MD
Bernadette Vitola MD
Miriam Vos MD
W Allan Walker MD
John B. Watkins MD
Linton, Beth & Nicole Wells 
Barry Wershil MD
Cynthia Wetzel PhD
Claire Wilson MD
Yolanda Wimberly MD
Michele Winesett MD
Wolters Kluwer

Teri Li Education Fund

Athos Bousvaros MD
Terri and Steve Erdman MD
Jeannie Huang MD
Chu Tsing Li 
B Li MD
John and Cynthia Lytle 
Vincent Mukkada MD
Vicky Lee Ng MD
Steven Schwarz MD
Sharon and Robert Slocum 

Clarivet Torres MD
Erena Treskova MD
Amy Tsai MD
Patrika Montricul Tsai MD
David N Tuchman MD
Mary-Alice Tully 
Michael Tyshkov MD
April Ulmer MD
Elizabeth C Utterson MD
Juan Villalona MD
Preeti Viswanathan MD
Maryelle G Vonlanthen MD
Dorota Walkiewicz-		
	 Jedrzejczak MD
Catharine Walsh MD
Mu Wang MD
John B. Watkins MD
Graciela Wetzler MD
Annette E Whitney MD
Samantha Woodruff MD
Steven Shi-fong Wu MD
Stavra Xanthakos MD
Jiliu Xu MD
Mohammad Yaseen MD
A John Yazdi MD
Elizabeth H. Yen MD
Chunyue Yin MD
Nancy U. Yokois MD
Nader N Youssef MD
Susy Yusung MD
Melawati Yuwono MD
Fernando Zapata MD
Donna Zeiter MD
Naamah Zitomersky MD

William Balistreri Prize

Myles Abbott MD
Sarah and Bruce Bacon MD
Jane Balint MD
Rebecca and William 		
	 Balistreri MD
John Bancroft MD
Bank of New York Mellon 	
	 Matching Fund
Ellen and John Barnard MD
Lorrie and 
	 Michael Bates MD
William E. Bell MD
Carol Berkowitz MD
William E. Berquist MD
Dennis D. Black MD
Anne and 
	 Joseph Bloomer MD
Thomas F. Boat MD
Athos Bousvaros MD
Marilyn Brown MD
Mrs. Robert C. Brownlee, III
Daniel B. Caplan MD
Lillienne Chan MD
Ram I. Chandra MD
Cincinnati Children’s 
Hospital Medical Center 

– GI Division
Cincinnati Children’s 
Hospital Medical Center 

– Research Division
Mitchell B. Cohen MD
Alan Cohen MD
Richard B. Colletti MD	
Wallace Crandall MD
Dr. and Mrs. 
	 Christopher Cunha
Carlo Di Lorenzo MD
Molly Diehnart MD
Sesi Dosunmu-Ogunbi MD
Jennifer Dotson MD
Looi Ee MD
Elsevier INC 
Valentine Enemuo MD
Jeff ey C. Fahl MD
George D. Ferry MD
Alejandro Flores MD
Dean Focht MD
Victor L. Fox MD
Mary Pat Francisco MD
Aaron Friedman MD




